
Botanical Extract Processing

Maximize Yield of Solvent From 
Biomass

Common Applications

• Hemp & Cannabis Solvent Base Extraction
• Botanical Extracts Solvent Based Processing

Ultra-Fine Particle Separation

Compact Design

Increase Yield of End Product

Efficient & Safe Processing

CBDecanter



Unit Feed Capacity Phase
Empty

Decanter Weight
Beach Angle 

Total Installed 
Power

Bowl Diameter

CBD100
0.5-2 M3/h 
(3-44 gpm)

2
318 kg

(700 bs)
15° or 8° 7hp

254 mm
(10”)

CBD200
1-10 M3/h

(3-44 gpm)
2

900 kg
(1984 lbs)

15° or 8° 15hp

356 mm
(14”)

CBD300
5-14 M3/h

(20-60 gpm)
2

1752 kg
(3800 lbs)

15° or 8° 40hp

457 mm
(18”)

CBD400
17-30 M3/h 

(75-125 gpm)
2

4200 kg
(9259 lbs)

15° or 8° 65hp

152 mm
(6”)

CBDecanter

CBDecanter Series Specs. 


