

- Maximize Yield of Solvent From Biomass
- Ultra-Fine Particle Separation
- Compact Design
- Increase Yield of End Product
- Efficient & Safe Processing



Common Applications



- Hemp & Cannabis Solvent Base Extraction
- Botanical Extracts Solvent Based Processing





CBDecanter Series Specs.

Unit	Feed Capacity	Phase	Empty Decanter Weight	Beach Angle	Total Installed Power	Bowl Diameter
CBD100	0.5-2 M3/h (3-44 gpm)	2	318 kg (700 bs)	15° or 8°	7hp	152 mm (6")
CBD200	1-10 M3/h (3-44 gpm)	2	900 kg (1984 lbs)	15° or 8°	15hp	254 mm (10")
CBD300	5-14 M3/h (20-60 gpm)	2	1752 kg (3800 lbs)	15° or 8°	40hp	356 mm (14")
CBD400	17-30 M3/h (75-125 gpm)	2	4200 kg (9259 lbs)	15° or 8°	65hp	457 mm (18")